Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.40
1:09.78
1:10.31
1:12.04
1:18.84
1:20.66

1:24.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.04
1:09.78
1:09.40
1:10.31
1:18.84
1:20.66

1:24.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

510
502
491
456
348
325
288

WA Pts

456
502
510
491
348
325
288

Round

Round

H

Date

09/02/19
09/02/19
08/04/18
25/01/20
03/04/16
07/02/16
12/04/15

Date

25/01/20
09/02/19
09/02/19
08/04/18
03/04/16
07/02/16
12/04/15

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Venue

London
London
Surrey
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford

Venue

Surrey
London
London
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



