Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.40	510	Н	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:09.78	502	F	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:10.31	491	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:12.04	456	Н	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.84	348	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
1:20.66	325	F	07/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
1:24.00	288	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.04	456	Н	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:09.78	502	F	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:09.40	510	Н	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:10.31	491	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:18.84	348	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
1:20.66	325	F	07/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
1:24.00	288	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1